
6.1 x 3m
20’ x 10’

7.32 x 3.7m
24’ x 12’

8.5 x 4.3m
28’ x 14’

9.1 x 4.3m
30’ x 14’

9.8 x 4.9m
32’ x 16’

11.6 x 4.9m
38’ x 16’

12.2 x 6.1m
40’ x 20’

Liner
Linerlock
Linerlock Corners
Sand Filter with MP Valve
Pump with Strainer Pot
Filter Media

1.5” ABS Class “C” Pipe
Skimmer 
Wide Angled Extension Throat
Pool Inlet Fitting
Pool Suction Fitting
Liner Main Drain
Collection Tube
Hydrostatic Relief Valve
1.5” Valve
1.5” 90o Bend
1.5” 45o Bend 
1.5” Socket Union P/MT
1.5” Socket
1.5” Nipple Socket
1.5” Tee
1.5” Hex Nipple
2” ABS Class C” Pipe
2” 90o Bend
2” 45o Bend
2” Socket
2” Tee
2” Nipple Socket
2” Threaded Socket
2” - 1.5” Threaded Reducer
2” - 1.5” Plain Reducer
2” Valves
ABS Solvent Cement

Extending Handle
Vacuum Head
Vacuum Hose
Pool Brush
Deep Leaf Net
Kornea Vacuum Adaptor
Aquacheck 7 Test Strips
Thermometer
Conditioner
Cyanachlor Chlorine Granules
Pak 1
Pak 2
Pool Acid
Super Crystal Clear
Construction Guide
Checklist
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Pool Kit Contents

SPATA Gold, 
Silver & Bronze 
Award
Winners For Self 
Build Pools

PLEASE NOTE: All Swim Pool Kits do not include any basic building materials such as Concrete Blocks, Sand, Cement, Chippings and Reinforcing 
Bar all of which can be obtained locally, quantities of all these materials are listed in detail in our guide to concrete pool construction. If at any 
time you are uncertain about any technical information or procedures, please do not hesitate to contact us on 029 2070 5059. As a progressive 

company we reserve the right to amend these specifications without prior notice. All sizes are approximate and are meant as a guide only. 
Prices correct at time of print. E&O.E.

Liner Pool Kits2023

029 2070 5059   |   sales@allswimltd.com    |   www.allswimltd.com    For fun, just add water!

Fittings & Pipework Kit Contents



Pool Size

20’ x 10’ x 4’ 
6.1m x 3.0m x 1.2m

24’ x 12’ x 4’
7.3m x 3.7m x 1.2m

24’ x 12’ x 3’4”- 5’3”
7.3m x 3.7m x 1m - 1.6m

28’ x 14’ x 3’4” - 6’0” 
8.5m x 4.3m x 1m - 1.8m

32’ x 16’ x 3’4” - 6’9” 
9.8m x 4.9m x 1m - 2.1m

40’ x 20’ x 3’4” - 7’6” 
12.2m x 6.1m x 1m - 2.3m

30’ x 14’ x 3’4” - 6’0” 
9.1m x 4.3m x 1m - 1.8m

38’ x 16’ x 3’4” - 7’6” 
11.6m x 4.9m x 1m - 2.3m

Kit With
Plain Liner

£3,540.00

£3,990.00

£3,990.00

£4,570.00

£5,775.00

£7,280.00

£4,770.00

£6,370.00

Kit With 
Plain Liner

Mosaic  
Band

£3,608.00

£4,08700

£4,087.00

£4,703.00

£5,947.00

£7,549.00

£4,914.00

£6,575.00

Kit With
Patterned 

Liner

Pool Shell 
Fittings & 
Pipework 

Kit

£3,987.00 £680.00

£4,625.00 £720.00

£4,625.00 £720.00

£5,440.00 £765.00

£6,904.00 £1,290.00

£9,045.00 £1,370.00

£5,711.00 £785.00

£7,486.00 £1,370.00

Extra For
Underlay 
Kit Walls  
& Floor

Extra For
Underlay 
Kit Floor 

Only

HeatForm 
Panels*

£492.00

£615.00

£637.00

£843.00

£1,001.00

£1,377.00

£865.00

£1,174.00

£13,802.00£218.00

£16,872.00£305.00

£16,872.00£329.00

£19,939.00£460.00

£23,004.00£584.00

£27,605.00£850.00

£20,704.00£472.00

£25,304.00£652.00

Extra For
Draineasy

 Kit

£975.00

£1,078.00

£1,078.00

£1,184.00

£1,285.00

£1,524.00

£1,320.00

£1,532.00

Optional Extras
Certikin White LED Light Complete
with Transformer and Deck Box

Certikin LED Colour Change Light Complete  
with Remote Control, Transformer and Deck 
Box

Liner 3 Tread Pool Steps

Auto Pool Leveller Complete with
Inlet and Fittings

10ft Plain Roman End

10ft Roman End with Tiled Band*

12ft Plain Roman End

9ft Plain Internal Roman End

12ft Roman End with Tiled Band*

Plain Internal Corner Steps

£625.00

£725.00

£520.00

£159.00

£2,731.00

£2,999.00

£3,062.00

£2,731.00

£3,270.00

£2,233.00

Internal Corner Steps with Tiled Band*

EPS Easy Build Step - 1575 x 900mm**

Plain Square Steps

EPS Easy Build Step - 1575 x 1200mm**

Square Steps with Tiled Band*

EPS Easy Build Step - 2000 x 1200mm**

EPS Easy Build Step - 1386 x 720mm**

£2,429.00

£1,982.00

£2,221.00

£2,546.00

£2,479.00

£2,732.00

£1,501.00

Note: 4’ and 5’ Constant Depth Step Units available at extra 
cost please see our 2023 brochure or visit www.allswimltd.com 
for prices and additional step unit options.

* Tile band units are supplied with a tile recess ready to accept 
tiles supplied and fitted by others on site. ** Additional liner 
fabrication charges will also apply. Contact us for a quotation.

* HeatForm panels are metric and do not match our imperial pool sizes exactly.  
(The sizes are 6m x 3m, 7.5m x 3.5m, 8.5m x 4.5m, 9m x 4.5m, 10m x 5m, 11.5m x 5m and 12m x 6m)
Heatform panels for above ground pool installation are also available.

WE ARE HERE TO HELP.  
If you require assistance please call  
029 2070 5059 alternatively visit  
www.allswimltd.com or email  
sales@allswimltd.com

All pool wall fittings and underwater lighting can be upgraded 
to either grey metallic ABS, black ABS or stainless steel if 
required, please contact us for a fully specified quotation.

All pool kits include Certikin liners. Plastica or Latham liners 
are available at an extra charge. 

All liners are made to suit actual pool dimensions once the 
pool shell has been constructed.

For detailed contents of pool kits, see back page.

All prices are in UK pounds and are inclusive of VAT and Delivery on the UK Mainland. Due to the volatility of prices & shipping costs  
All Swim reserves the right to change these prices without prior notice, please visit www.allswimltd.com for our most up to date prices. 

All Swim, Units 3-5 Link Trade Park, Penarth Road, Cardiff CF11 8TQ.

Upgrade  
to Glass 
Pearls

£136.00

£136.00

£136.00

£136.00

£204.00

£204.00

£136.00

£204.00

Liner Pool Kits   Price List2023

029 2070 5059   |   sales@allswimltd.com    |   www.allswimltd.com    For fun, just add water!

For all solar covers,  
rollers, heaters and pool  
accessories, please refer  

to our 2023 Catalogue.

SPATA Gold, Silver 
& Bronze Award
Winners For Self 
Build Pools

Find Our Liner Pool Designer 
at allswimltd.com/liner-pool-designer

Unsure Which Liner To Choose  
For Your Swimming Pool?  

We are excited to launch our exclusive Liner Pool 
Designer, allowing you to view different colour 

combinations prior to placing your order!

NEW 
 Liner Pool 

Designer

Pool Coping Stones Are  
Available To View Online



6.1 x 3m
20’ x 10’

7.32 x 3.7m
24’ x 12’

8.5 x 4.3m
28’ x 14’

9.1 x 4.3m
30’ x 14’

9.8 x 4.9m
32’ x 16’

11.6 x 4.9m
38’ x 16’

12.2 x 6.1m
40’ x 20’

Liner
Linerlock
Linerlock Corners
Sand Filter with MP Valve
Pump with Strainer Pot
Filter Media

1.5” ABS Class “C” Pipe
Skimmer 
Wide Angled Extension Throat
Pool Inlet Fitting
Pool Suction Fitting
Liner Main Drain
Collection Tube
Hydrostatic Relief Valve
1.5” Valve
1.5” 90o Bend
1.5” 45o Bend 
1.5” Socket Union P/MT
1.5” Socket
1.5” Nipple Socket
1.5” Tee
1.5” Hex Nipple
2” ABS Class C” Pipe
2” 90o Bend
2” 45o Bend
2” Socket
2” Tee
2” Nipple Socket
2” Threaded Socket
2” - 1.5” Threaded Reducer
2” - 1.5” Plain Reducer
2” Valves
ABS Solvent Cement

Extending Handle
Vacuum Head
Vacuum Hose
Pool Brush
Deep Leaf Net
Kornea Vacuum Adaptor
Aquacheck 7 Test Strips
Thermometer
Conditioner
Cyanachlor Chlorine Granules
Pak 1
Pak 2
Pool Acid
Super Crystal Clear
Construction Guide
Checklist
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Pool Kit Contents

SPATA Gold, 
Silver & Bronze 
Award
Winners For Self 
Build Pools

PLEASE NOTE: All Swim Pool Kits do not include any basic building materials such as Concrete Blocks, Sand, Cement, Chippings and Reinforcing 
Bar all of which can be obtained locally, quantities of all these materials are listed in detail in our guide to concrete pool construction. If at any 
time you are uncertain about any technical information or procedures, please do not hesitate to contact us on 029 2070 5059. As a progressive 

company we reserve the right to amend these specifications without prior notice. All sizes are approximate and are meant as a guide only. 
Prices correct at time of print. E&O.E.

Liner Pool Kits2023

029 2070 5059   |   sales@allswimltd.com    |   www.allswimltd.com    For fun, just add water!
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